
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 KAR/425/75 MALLAPPA KASHAPPA 

MALGE

ADVOCATE, AURAD, BIDAR  

DISTRICT, AURAD-  

2 KAR/80/83 PATIL CHANDERPAL 

YESHWANT RAO PATIL

R/O,  GANGANBEED POST CHIKHI 

(U) TQ AURAD, BIDAR DIST, Aurad-  

3 KAR/430/89 BUTTE MALLIKARJUN 

SHIVARAYA

S/0   SHIVARAYA  BUTTE, AT  &  

POST;    AURAD,  BIDAR  DISTRICT,  

AURAD-  585  326

4 KAR/181/93 KARSHE BABSHETTY 

CHANDRAPPA

AT PO: JOJANA, TQ: AURAD,  

BIDAR DIST,  AURAD-  585 421

5 KAR/926/96 RAMESH B ALMAJI `ALMAJE NIVAS` NEAR 

PANDURANG TEMPLE, AT PO & 

TQ: AURAD, BIDAR DISTRICT, 

AURAD-  585 326

6 KAR/69/97 ASHOK VAIJINATH AURAD  B TQ : AURAD, DISTRICT:  

BIDAR, AURAD-  585 401

7 KAR/461/97 NAGANATH MASKALE BEHIND TOWN PANCHAYAT 

OFFICE, BASWAN GALLI,      

AURAD,  BIDAR DISTRICT,  AURAD-  

585   326

8 KAR/1482/99 SANTOSH UPPE PATIL GALLI,         AURAD (  B ), 

AURAD  POST  &  TALUK,  BIDAR   

DISTRICT, AURAD-  585 326

9 KAR/2020/99 JADHAV VIJAYSOMA CHIKLI  ( U ),    KISHAN NAIK 

TANDA, POST  : CHIKLI ( U ),     

AURAD  TALUK,  BIDAR  

DISTRICT,  AURAD-  

10 KAR/3186/99 BABY KASHINATH PATIL BABY W/O SANTOSHKUMAR 

KAUTGE, AURAD TALUK BIDAR - 

11 KAR/3324/99 RAJENDRA P R/O,  GUDAPALLI   POST, POST  : 

MEDAPALI,  TALUK   : AURAD, 

BIDAR   DISTRICT, AURAD-  585 

401

12 KAR/4127/99 BELURE SANJU KUMAR AT  &  POST :  WADAGAON AURAD  

TALUK,  BIDAR   DISTRICT, 

AURAD-  585    421

13 KAR/147/2000 SHIVARAJ CHANDRA KANT AT: P, O BHAVANI BIJALGAON, 

TQ. AURAD, BIDAR DIST,  AURAD-  

14 KAR/1345/2001 SANTOSH KUMAR 

VAIJINATH

GOZNA  VILLAGE, AURAD TQ, 

BIDAR DISTRICT, AURAD-  

15 KAR/3067/2001 SUNITA SIDRAM C/O,  RAMESH  S   GODBOLE K  P  T  

C   L,         AURAD,  BIDAR  

DISTRICT,  AURAD-  
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16 KAR/2271/2003 MITRA RAJKUMAR H NO.1-95/1 BOUDH NAGAR 

AURAD-B TQ AURAD DIST BIDAR - 

585326

17 KAR/177/2004 BASAWARAJ NAMDEV S/0   NAMDEV,     ALLAPUR   

VILLAGE, MAMDAPUR  POST,     

AURAD   TALUK,  BIDAR  

DISTRICT,  AURAD

18 KAR/124/2005 SHIVANAND KASHINATH 

BIRADAR

S/0   KASHINATH  BIRADAR, R/0   

RANDYAL,     AURAD   TALUK,  

BIDAR  DISTRICT,  AURAD

19 KAR/1630/2005 SURYAKANT HAVAPPA S/0   HAVAPPA,   R/0   NAGUR ( N ), 

AURAD ( B ),   TALUK,  BIDAR  

DISTRICT,  AURAD

20 KAR/3082/2005 PURUSHOTHAM 

JANARDHAN RAO

S/0   JANARDHAN  RAO  DESAI,    

EKLAR, AT - POST  &  TALUK;   

AURAD  ( B ),  BIDAR  DISTRICT,  

AURAD

21 KAR/3099/2005 DEELIP VAIJINATHRAO S/0   VAIJNATH RAO,      AT;   

TAPSHAL, CHANDURI  POST,      

AURAD ( B)  TALUK,  BIDAR  

DISTRICT,  AURAD

22 KAR/292/2006 UPASE BALAJI 

KASHINATHRAO

S/0    KASHINATH  RAO,     

EKAMBA  POST, AURAD  ( B )   

TALUK,  BIDAR  DISTRICT,  

AURAD

23 KAR/1798/2006 RAJKUMAR MORE NO.37 BUODH NAGAR AURAD (B) 

TQ AURAD DIST BIDAR 

24 KAR/1889/2006 RAVIKANTH ANNARAO S/0   ANNA RAO,     NOWBADE 

SANGAM, AURAD  TALUK,  BIDAR 

DISTRICT,  AURAD

25 KAR/2020/2006 Shri. SATISH SHRAWAN S/0   SHRAWAN  GAIKWAD,    NEW  

BHEEM NAGAR, KAMALA NAGAR 

POST,    AURAD,  BIDAR   

DISTRICT,  AURAD-  585    417

26 KAR/1164/2007 ANURODH PRAKASHRAO C/0    B  H   BELKUNI, AURAD ( B ),  

BIDAR  DISTRICT,  AURAD

27 KAR/1390/2007 PATIL SANJAYKUMAR 

DHANRAJIRAO

S/0   DHANRAJIRAO   PATIL,     

SAWALI   POST, KAMALA NAGAR,     

AURAD   TALUK,  BIDAR  

DISTRICT,  AURAD-  585   417
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28 KAR/1258/2008 RAJKUMAR SHIVAPPA S/0   SHIVAPPA,   R/0   

NAGANAPALLI  POST, AURAD  

TALUK,  BIDAR  DISTRICT,  

AURAD-  585   326

29 KAR/1275/2008 SUDHEERKUMAR S/0   BASAPPA  MADIVAL,    ' 

MADIVAL NILAYA,' OPP;  GOVT. 

HOSPITAL,         AURAD ( B ),  

BIDAR  DISTRICT,  AURAD-  585   

326

30 KAR/2505/2008 SACHIDANANDA 

SHIVAKANT

S/O SHIVAKANTA SHEGEDAR R/O 

DONGOON,  AURAD TALUK, 

BIDAR DIST, AURAD-  585422

31 KAR/3646/2008 KALIDAS S/O LAXMAN RAO  TUGAVE,     

ADARSH COLONY T P S, AT 

AURAD TALUK,   BIDAR DIST , 

AURAD-  

32 KAR/1723/2010 SHALIWAN BASAVARAJ JONNEKERI TQ:AURAD (B) DIST 

BIDAR

33 KAR/1817/2010 HANMANTH GANAPATHRAO R/O HALHALLI POST AURAD 

TALUK, BIDAR -585436

34 KAR/592/2011 CHANDRAPPA MARUTI GUDAPALLI   VILLAGE, 

MEDAPALLI  POST AURAD  

TALUK, BIDAR  DISTRICT, AURAD-  

35 KAR/1851/2011 SANDEEP AVINASH DHOOPATHMAHAGAON,  AURAD 

TALUK, , BIDAR DISTRICT, , 

AURAD-  585421

36 KAR/1995/2011 SHIVRAJ   HANMANTH S/O  HANMANTH   SHETKAR R/O  

AURAD  B, BIDAR  DISTRICT, 

AURAD-  585326

37 KAR/649/2014 BALAJI NEAR BASAVANGALLY SCHOOL 

AURAD , TQ. AURAD, BIDAR DIST,  

AURAD-  585326

38 KAR/2583/2017 SHRI. JHAREPPA R/P NARAYANPUR AURAD TQ,  

BIDAR DIST,  AURAD-  585326

39 KAR/16-A/2019 PATIL BAJIRAO YADAVRA S/O YADAVRAO PATIL 8-11, 

BASAVANA GALLI,, AURAD (B), 

BIDAR -565326

40 KAR/3339/2019 SHRI. VIDYASAGAR H.NO. 5/56, RAGA GALLI, NEAR 

AMARESHWAR TEMPLE,  AURAD 

TQ. & BIDAR DIST,  AURAD-  

41 KAR/990/2022 KRISAMA JONNEKERI, AURAD TQ.,, BIDAR 

DIST -585421
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42 KAR/3856/2022 RATIKANTH R/O MASKAL AURAD (T), BIDAR 

(D) -585436

43 KAR/4127/2022 SHRI. DEELIPKUMAR AT/POST HUNGUND AURAD TQ,   

BIDAR DIST,  AURAD-  

44 KAR/823/2023 SHANDEEP SHARAWAN CHIMEGAON THANDA, 

KAMALANGARA, BIDAR(DIST)

45 KAR/898/2023 PAWAR KRISHNA MAROTI GHAMSUBAI TANDA, BONTHI(TQ), 

AURAD(P), BIDAR(DIST) -585326

46 KAR/2377/2023 SHRIKANTH SANTHAPURA AURAD, 

BIDAR(DIST) -585421

47 KAR/2491/2024 SHRI. SHIVA SHEMBELLI TQ:AURAD 

DIST:BIDAR-585421

48 KAR/7147/2024 JAYAPRAKASH Home No. 7_23 Near Pandurang Mandir 

Aurad (b)

Tq Aurad Dist Bidar 

Pincode 585326
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